FKS1/32 DIN controller
• SMART function for the self tuning of control parameters.
• "Loop break alarm" function for the indication of an anomalous condition in
the control loop.
• Timed output power limiter (Soft Start).
• Output power off function.
•  Stand by (mask) alarm function, it allows to avoid unwanted alarm
indications at instrument start up or after a set point modification.

F K  S 6 0 0 0 0 0
DIMENSIONS AND PANEL CUT-OUT
REAR TERMINAL BLOCK HOW TO ORDER
MODEL:
FKS = 1/32 DIN
INPUT:
6 = TC, RTD, mV
OUTPUT 1 AND 2:
11 = Two relay outputs
61 = One relay output + one SSR
66 = Two SSR outputs.
POWER SUPPLY:
3 = 100/240 V AC
5 = 24 V AC/DC
170.FKS.136.E00     1.7-99                   Specifications are subjected to change without notice